Approvals:
Date:
Page 1 of 6
Catalog Number:
Philips Wide-Lite reserves the right to change specifications and dimensions without notice. Lamp and electrical specifications / availability
subject to change by manufacturer without notice.  Please refer to detailed specification sheets for additional information and spec details.
1611 Clovis Barker Road  •  San Marcos, TX 78666  •  Phone:  512.392.5821  •  Fax:  512.753.1122  •  www.wide-lite.com
© 2010 Philips Group.  All rights reserved.

auxiliary
power source
Bi-Level provides high/low level of lamp output with up to
50% power consumption.
Zero crossover network avoids strobing and lamp dropout.
BL Bi-Level
Note:  Available for 450 - 875W units only.
 Suitable for HPS in any position. Consult factory
 when specifying dimming with Metal Halide.
Option details  (Factory Installed)
Ballast Fusing     Voltage must be specified.
F1 Single Fuse, 120 / 277V
F2 Double Fuse, 208 / 240 / 480V
Photocontrol        Not available in 480V.  Factory installed through side wall of luminaire.
TLR  Twist-Lock Receptacle
TLR-PC120V  Twist-Lock Receptacle with 120V Photocell
TLR-PC208V  Twist-Lock Receptacle with 208V Photocell
TLR-PC240V  Twist-Lock Receptacle with 240V Photocell
TLR-PC277V  Twist-Lock Receptacle with 277V Photocell
Standard unit consists of 1 or 2 KTK 30 amp fuses mounted
internally on the ballast plate.
PCB120V  120V Photocell Button
PCB208V  208V Photocell Button
PCB240V  240V Photocell Button
PCB277V  277V Photocell Button
Factory Installed Internal House Side Shield option
HSS-H-AL4  Internal House Side Shield.
DS(XX) Decorative Striping options
 Specify color as shown on page 2.